INS. CASE OWNER		cc4, FWD 180	5865, V	leasy like	
* 1		ASSIGNM	ENT		Mal
Streets	Morens		14018 - D	as (Vinds	24/8/18
Pre-assign / CCU /	FIE LAND	1700-	30	egistered in Mer'rsm.	20/8/10
Insured Vehicle No	16111	17941	200		1 DX
# 74			Claim No. :		
Name of Insured			Policy No. :		
Insured Tel No.		HP: Mal	Make / Model :		
Excess Sec II :SS		D.O.A. 768 8	Place of Accident		
Is driver the owner?	(YZs	Nature of Accident :			_
If NO, Driver Nam Driver Tel 3		(VALYES/NO)	Of GIA REPORT Insured Liability :	OS / NO ; TP GIA F	REPORT YES/NO
4N9476	6		110-01-30 31100-01103 1		
Threps.	The page of				
INSRS: WSP. Chay Liability RMKS:	INSRS: WSP: Tel Liability RMKS:		INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:		INSRS: WSP- Tel: Linbility: RMKS:
Date/ Time					
12/10	uncount 6 2		S	TAGE	DATE/PIC
1 1/100	allo LAGE a	14.19.19.19.19	T 12	on-Reporting ltr (1st)	
Mahe	phw 14141 7	Wolan a Galilal .		on-Reporting ltr (2nd): on-Reporting ltr (Fmål):	
				otification ltr (if non-pick	1p)
15 (0.16)	BOOK WISH FIRMING COME			ill Ot	
8101.77	FILE PRES TO TYPES TO	Director Discours		fter call ltr to OI: ocumentation Check Li	at Bandley Tools
	THE PART OF THE PART OF	THEMSE PROOF		otification ltr (if non-pick	
				fter call lir to OE:	
	RE	CEIVED 1 8 USI 7	ATTU A	utherisation To Act	
	100			elease Voucher	
	RECEIVE	2 1 HOV 2018		nal Repair Bill: ar Rental Invoice:	
	DE VETY EL	2018		owing Invoice	
				TA/GIA:	
			18	fedical Bill:	
				BE SE	
				fandate/Reject Instructi	on:
4	TP SIGNAL IS PRE-EX	tennes		OD 19ment Breakdown For	
PRELIMINARY ADVICE		Sent By: A		ost-Repair Photos:	
	2//8	yn		them	
FINALIZATION	Date/Time: 14 40.16	Confirm with:		onfirm by: 🕦	
	55935.75 (F. 95	Emai	CHI
FINAL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time: A-H-18	Confirm with BAN		mail / Call	
Final Liability: Repair Cost:	% 100 (Agreed / SS 985.15	Assessed) BOLA S/N No.: No.: No.: No.: No.: No.: No.: No.		NO or B 28, Ass. Lis:	
Loss of Rental (LOR):	85 - (days)	IN BETOMEN LINE AN	TO TO THE TOTAL TOTAL TO THE TO	ENST
Loss of Use (LOU):	SS 480-00 (SI)0 x				12 1 0
Loss of Income (LOI):	SS (S x	days)			V
		OR + LOI [Tick only one]			M. T. T.
GIA/LTA Search Medical	SS 1-45			Marine de la lace	Not well and a second
Disbursement	95 "	(e.g. Tow/ Independent		Claim status: Nacmal/ Report Format:	Reject/Privata Settle
Legal Cost	53 -	14-26 10-W Introducion		Control of the Contro	500
Total:	SS 1/405.00	Global Sum 55:		The state of the s	
FINAL PAYMENT	Date/Time: 14-11-16	Confirm with: Bufer	В	mail Call	
Payee 1:	SS 1,403.20	Name L. GHANG MORE WORK	(0)		
Payee 2: (Strike if N.A.)	22	Nex			
Proced Gible (INA.)	.53	Sant 3.			

(08/11/13) - wef	T. T.
+ AGS. REC. BY: MOVELS	FWI)
ASS	IGNMENT
From: Date:	Veh No: 4N 94766 Yr Regn: 9115
Estimated Cost	Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Vat / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
OD THIWS ITP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck / Trailer & M
	Transaction of the Control of the Co
To Inspect Vehicle No: F BM 179 47 at Workshop m/s Chey pulce	TY 11 CAMEN 1 200100 0778
01 81-63 1.10	U - M . I X
Insured:	Eng/No: .
Policy No.	
Claims No.	Gen. Cond. Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt
Sum Insured: Excess:	Steering: Igorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)	Brake: Inorder/Jammed/Leaked/Burnt or
Make of Veh:	Modi: Nil /S/Rim / STD A/Rim or
A	Tyre Size: F:
(Policy Condition)	
Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S 0/S	
repair at the time of inspection.	BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI / TOYO / YOKO or
Bal. or Market Value:	East 2
BAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Rai 6
GIA / PR Seen: 9 Consistent? : Yes or No	I The Mind of 5 mm
Est Repairs: 2 days Res.: Yes or No	son a state min
Lum Sum: /5 / % 3 Val.: Yes or No	30/8/14
	Survey held at
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Vehicle: IN / OUT	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O/S / WS / U/C / Rooftop or
Date: Person Contacted:	The IVC / Chargie frame / Bad St.
Date / Time Action / Instruction	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
10/10/18 Confund fine / 4 30	935.75 wh AH chines
	The state
lane -	
(165) 1 1,451.45 (4%)	
Date/Time, File Pass to?	
Da Da	ys Of Repair:
1) : Final Report Re Date/Time, File Return to?	survey No. of Trip: Survey Fee:
-	Transportation:
Add Fee:	Site Insp (\$)s+Rssi
Report Format :	: Interview (\$) Photos
Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$: Tech. Invs (\$) Others
Lamp Gum / I.D.I. (5	
_	: Weekend (\$

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Owner ID Type:	Company
Owner ID:	7531Z
Vehicle Details	
Vehicle No.:	YN9476G
Vehicle to be Exported:	No
Intended De-registration Date:	30 Aug 2018
Vehicle Make:	MITSUBISHI
Vehicle Model:	CANTER FEB21ER4SDEB (CBU)
Primary Colour:	White
Manufacturing Year:	2015
Engine No.:	4P10B81241
Chassis No.:	FEB21EA10360
Maximum Power Output:	-
Open Market Value:	\$28,557.00
Original Registration Date:	25 Sep 2015
First Registration Date:	25 Sep 2015
Transfer Count:	1
Actual ARF Paid: Intended PARF Rebate Details	\$1,428.00
PARF Eligibility:	No
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	
PARF Rebate Amount:	\$0.00
Intended COE Rebate Details	
COE Expiry Date:	24 Sep 2025
COE Category:	C - Goods Vehicle & Bus
COE Period(Years):	10
PQP Paid:	\$5,283.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$3,734.00
Total Rebate Amount:	\$3,734.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 30 Aug 2018

OK

CHENG MOTOR WORK CO

1 KAKI BUKIT AVE.6 #01-83 SINGAPORE 417883

Tel:65551185/6 Fax:65551184

H/P: 96713335

E-mail:chengmotor27@yahoo.com

257

30/8/2018

FWD Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd. 6 Temasek Boulevard #18-01 Suntec Tower Four Singapore 038986 Attn: motor claims Dept

Estimante Cost of repair vehicle no: YN 9476G

Cru 266.00 Front Signal lamp R/h 11 222.00 X Front side lamp 506.00 Front side garnish Cn 7 341.00 Front bumper side 613.00 V Front step garnish \$1948.00 194.80 \$1753.20 40.00 To check wiring 300.00 Labour for knocking, replaced of Parts

To spray paint on front door, side garnish

500.00 3 RO Total \$2593.20

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- . To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal monification(s) is allowed
- Suppermembry item(s) munitive resurveyed and is subject to final approval from insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

pel. 62563561

2h ph. Ath 1199 2. p/p. 935.75

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co. Reg. No: 199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

FWD Singapore Pte. Ltd. To:

6 Temasek Boulevard #18-01 Suntec Tower 4 Singapore 038986

From: LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933

Attn: Josey Loh Date: 31 Aug 2018

Preliminary Advice

Insured Vehicle No : FBM1794T

TP Vehicle No

: YN9476G

Accident Date

28/08/2018

Make

: MITSUBISHI CANTER

Assignment Date

: 30/08/2018

Date of Inspection : 30/08/2018

Est. Duration of Repair

2 days

Inspection At

: Cheng Motor Work Co. (HQ)

1 KAKI BUKIT AVE 6 #01-83

Singapore 417883

Point of Impact / General Description of Damages

The vehicle sustained impact / damages O/S front... portion and parts claimed are consistent to the accident.

Repairer's Estimate (Gross)	:S\$	2,593.20
Revised Amount	:S\$	1,135.25
Check Items (Estimated)	:S\$	0.00
Total	:5\$	1,135.25

Lump Sum Repair :S\$

Total Loss Consideration

New for Old Value	:S\$
Pre-Accident Value	:5\$
COE / PARF Rebate	:S\$
Salvage Value	:S\$
Margin for Repair	SS

Remarks

()	The vehicle is repairable at our adjusted amount. We have also confirmed excess and policy coverage.
		Kindly let us have your authorisation.

-) The vehicle is uneconomical to be repaired, you are advised to invite tender for the wreck.
- (X) Other comments : We have not authorized repairs.

CHENG MOTOR WORK CO

1 KAKI BUKIT AVE 6 #01-83 AutoBay@ Kaki Bukit SINGAPORE 417883 TEL: 67411336,65551185 FAX:65551184

SATISFACTION & DISCHARGE VOUCHER

of SS	(Dollars)	19476 A has been completed to the amount
Work Co for such	repairs is in full discharge of mulaural	paid/payable to Cheng Motor
in respect of the o	damages caused in the accident which occu	rred on 28 day of 8/20/8
Date:		GE EN THE STATE OF

Print Received Message

This mail is associated with:

"YN9476G (1201800010924) [FBM1794T]

M/S RUI GE ENTERPRISE (S) PTE LTD
Aug 28 2018 8:00AM
[KWOK HWA HWA]
Cheng Motor Work Co.

From

FWD Singapore Pte. Ltd. (HQ) (FWD_SG), sent on 09/11/2018 17:27 PM.

To

LKK HQ

Subject

Alert - Adj Mandate Approved (S\$1423.20) - YN9476G - Claim Handler: Clara Li Zi Rong

Approved:1423.20.			

Nivitha (LKK Auto)

From:

motorclaims.sg@fwd.com

Sent:

Wednesday, 29 August 2018 5:45 PM

To:

assignments@lkkauto.com; sur@lkkauto.com; admin-a@lkkauto.com; admin-

d@lkkauto.com

Cc:

motorclaims.sg@fwd.com

Subject:

FW: Our ref: RN.kt.0048.15.V6 / ACCIDENT ON 28.8.2018 INVOLVING YN 9476G AND FBM 1794T ALONG UPPER BUKIT TIMAH ROAD AFTER JUNCTION DAIRY

FARM ROAD (FWD Ref: PNMC2017-00000819-01)

Attachments:

0048.15.pdf

Hi LKK team,

Please refer to the attached and liaise with TP repairer for PRS.

Please create the case in Merimen.

Thank you.

Kind Regards

Josey Loh

Executive, Claims

FWD Singapore Pte. Ltd.

6 Temasek Boulevard, #18-01 Suntec Tower Four, Singapore 038986

T (65) 6727 5872

E josey.loh@fwd.com

W fwd.com.sg





From: Tan Lay Keng [mailto:singlaw@singnet.com.sg]

Sent: Wednesday, 29 August, 2018 5:36 PM

To: Motor Claims SG - SG Common

Subject: RE: Our ref: RN.kt.0048.15.V6 / ACCIDENT ON 28.8.2018 INVOLVING YN 9476G AND FBM 1794T ALONG

UPPER BUKIT TIMAH ROAD AFTER JUNCTION DAIRY FARM ROAD (FWD Ref: PNMC2017-00000819-01)

Dear Sirs

We are instructed by our client to request you to appoint LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd to contact Mr Alan Tan of Cheng Motor Work Company to arrange for the joint pre-repair survey.

Best Regards
Tan Lay Keng & Co

From: motorclaims.sg@fwd.com [mailto:motorclaims.sg@fwd.com]

Sent: Wednesday, August 29, 2018 2:55 PM

To: singlaw@singnet.com.sg Cc: motorclaims.sg@fwd.com

Subject: RE: Our ref: RN.kt.0048.15.V6 / ACCIDENT ON 28.8.2018 INVOLVING YN 9476G AND FBM 1794T ALONG

UPPER BUKIT TIMAH ROAD AFTER JUNCTION DAIRY FARM ROAD (FWD Ref: PNMC2017-00000819-01)

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Sirs,

We refer to your letter dated 29 August 2018 of the PRI Notice of your client's vehicle YN9476G.

Please find our panel surveyors as follows: -

- 1. LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD
- 2. INFINITI APPRAISAL SERVICE
- 3. AJAX INSPECTION SERVICES PTE LTD
- 4. Appraisals Associates Pte Ltd
- 5. VICOM Ltd

If you are not agreeable to any of the above, we reserve our rights to request for pre-repair inspection of your client's vehicle.

We look forward to receiving your reply.

Thank you.

*Please note that we do not accept fax. Hence, please send in any correspondences related to Motor Claims via e-mail to motorclaims.sa@fwd.com. Thank you.

Kind Regards

Josey Loh

Executive, Claims

FWD Singapore Pte. Ltd.

6 Temasek Boulevard, #18-01 Suntec Tower Four, Singapore 038986

T (65) 6727 5872

E josey.loh@fwd.com

W fwd.com.sg





From: Tan Lay Keng [mailto:singlaw@singnet.com.sg]

Sent: Wednesday, 29 August, 2018 2:42 PM

To: Motor Claims SG - SG Common

Subject: Our ref: RN.kt.0048.15.V6 ACCIDENT ON 28.8.2018 INVOLVING YN 9476G AND FBM 1794T ALONG UPPER

BUKIT TIMAH ROAD AFTER JUNCTION DAIRY FARM ROAD

Motor Claims Department

We enclose herewith a copy of a letter dated 29 August 2018 for your attention.

Best Regards Tan Lay Keng & Co

ATTENTION:

The email and any attachments transmitted with it are private and confidential and intended solely for the use of the individual or entity to whom they are addressed. If you have received this email in error, please notify the sender immediately and delete this email and any attachments from your system. You should not use, disclose, copy or store this email and any attachments.

Messages and attachments are scanned for all viruses known. However, you are advised that you open any attachments at your own risk. If this message contains password-protected attachments, the files have NOT been scanned for viruses by our mail domain. Please always scan for viruses before opening any attachments.

ATTENTION:

The email and any attachments transmitted with it are private and confidential and intended solely for the use of the individual or entity to whom they are addressed. If you have received this email in error, please notify the sender immediately and delete this email and any attachments from your system. You should not use, disclose, copy or store this email and any attachments.

Messages and attachments are scanned for all viruses known. However, you are advised that you open any attachments at your own risk. If this message contains password-protected attachments, the files have NOT been scanned for viruses by our mail domain. Please always scan for viruses before opening any attachments.

Tan Lay Keng & Co.

Advocates & Solicitors * Commissioners for Oaths * Notaries Public * Trade Mark Agents

111 North Bridge Road

#14-03 Peninsula Plaza Singapore 179098 Tel: 6338 2388, 6338 3330

Fax: 6338 3730

UEN No. 53131292E

卿

Tan Lay Keng LLB (Hons), (S'pore) Raymond Y.E. Ng LLB (Hoss), LLM (Spore)

所

Your Ref:

Our Ref: RN.kt.0048.15.V6

29 August 2018

BY EMAIL: motorclaims.sg@fwd.com & HAND

Motor Claims Department FWD Insurance Singapore Pte Ltd 6 Temasek Boulevard #18-01 Suntec Tower Four Singapore 038986

Dear Sirs

ACCIDENT ON 28.8.2018 INVOLVING YN 9476G AND FBM 1794T ALONG UPPER BUKIT TIMAH ROAD AFTER JUNCTION DAIRY FARM ROAD

We are instructed by the owner of YN 9476G.

You are the insurers of motor vehicle No. FBM 1794T.

We are instructed to give you 48 hours' Notice for the pre-repair inspection under NIMA protocol of the damage to our client's ear before any repairs are carried out.

Our client's car may be inspected at Cheng Motor Work Company at 1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6 #01-83 Singapore 417883. Contact person: Mr Alan Tan Tel: 6555 1185/9671 3335.

Yours Mithfully

ce client

CHENG MOTOR WORK CO

1 KAKI BUKIT AVE.6 #01-83 SINGAPORE 417883 Tel:65551185/6 Fax:65551184

H/P: 96713335

E-mail:chengmotor27@yahoo.com

FWD Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd. 6 Temasek Boulevard #18-01 Suntec Tower Four Singapore 038986

Attn: motor claims Dept

16/10/2018

Accident involving YN9476G/FBM1794T We are instructed to claim the following.

Total	\$1743.20
4 LTA enquiry fee	7.45
3 Loss of use provided under NIMA protocol 2days	400.00
2 Loss of Use 2 days x \$200	400.00
1 Cost of repair (part by part)	\$935.75



Your Ref: Date : 30 (08/2018

Motor Claims Department

Name

NRIC

Date

LETTER OF AUTHORITY

I'We Di Go	Shaper (S) D V NIBI	0 7.7-0	
Vehicle no: to provide further in	structions on my behalf relation	authorized M/S Cheng Motoring to the said claims and such	Work Co
		issued in favor of M/S Cheng	
	e	GE EN CHANGE	
Owner's Signature	_ 0	214 16 3	
Name	: LIN HUA		
NRIC	S7264 265 A		
Dated	: 30/8/A		
Withness by	: Atom	2	

RELEASE

Claim Reference:	1201800010924	
Surveyor's Reference:	CC4/FWD18015865/Uea3	
TP Reference:	YN 9476G	

We, CHENG MOTOR WORK CO. (" Workshop") hereby agree and confirm that we are authorized by the owner ("Claimant") of motor vehicle YN 9476G ("Vehicle") to accept the sum of \$1,423.20, being the amount claimed for \$935.75 (repair costs), \$480.00 (loss of rental/ use), \$ - (loss of income), \$7.45 (search fees) as compensation for the loss of or damage to the Vehicle, as a result of an accident ("Accident") which occurred on 28/08/2018 (date of accident) at / along UPPER BUKIT TIMAH RD AFTER JUNC DAIRY FARM RD (location) involving vehicle no/s. YN 9476G and FBM 1794T.

This is pursuant to the inspection conducted on 30/08/2018 (date) at the Workshop.

We confirm that this acceptance is in full and final settlement of all claims arising from the damage to the Vehicle (whether now or hereafter to become manifest), to the intent that FWD Singapore Pte. Ltd. and all other persons, in particular the driver of <u>FBM 1794T</u> be absolutely and finally exonerated and discharged from all claims of every nature and kind whatsoever which have been made or which may be made in respect of this Accident.

We also declare that we are authorized by the Claimant to receive the above compensation and we have full authority to make the claim as set out above and to settle the matter on behalf of the Claimant in any manner we deem fit.

This settlement is reached on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis. As such, this Release is not to be construed as an admission of liability on the part of FWD Singapore Pte Ltd, their policyholder and / or authorised driver and shall not be used as evidence in any claims and / or action which may be lodged by any of them.

Dated this 9 day of NOV 2018

CLAIMANT

[Signed by the "Workshop" with Co. Stamp]

For and on behalf of the "Claimant"

(LKK)

CKS

[FWD's appointed surveyor with Co. Stamp] For and on behalf of FWD Singapore Pte. Ltd.

CHENG MOTOR WORK CO

1 KAKI BUKIT AVE.6 #01-83 SINGAPORE 417883 Tel:65551185/6 Fax:65551184 H/P: 96713335

E-mail:chengmotor27@yahoo.com

FWD Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd. 6 Temasek Boulevard #18-01 Suntec Tower Four Singapore 038986 Attn: motor claims Dept 16/10/2018

Cost of repair vehicle no: YN 9476G

To supply and labour for repaired/Paintwork
Part by Part \$935.75



...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report) Direct Settlement

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Ad) Assigned	Adj Rpt	Ad)	Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status	
Main	31 Aug 2018 Edit Reg		29 Aug 2018 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$935.75 Edit Estimate	4	935.75 ew Rpt		Pending for Surve Report Cancel Case	
	Main	∏ R	eference	Claim	Details		Documents	\Box	Show All
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DE	TAILS				[Created l	oy adjuster]		
Insured:	KWOK HV	VA HWA, ID: SE	32312601						
Main Claimant:	M/S RUI	GE ENTERPRISE	(S) PTE LTD, Co	. Reg. No.: 2007	07531Z				
Vehicle Re No.:	YN9476	G		Date	of Loss:		08:00 - :59 and 3 Days From LT	A Reg Date (Man Yr)]
Claim Type	TP / 120	TP / 1201800010924			y/Cover No.:	PNMC2017-	NMC2017-00000819-01 (Comprehensive)		
Vehicle Re No. (Insured):	FBM1794	FBM1794T			y No. imant):	DMCVSN3067781702			
Miles miles miles				Exc					
Repairer:	Cheng Mo	tor Work Co. (H	Q) 1 KAKI BUKIT A	VE 6 #01-83, 41	7883 Kak	Bukit - Tel:	65551185/6, 674113	36, 6747235)
Handling Insurer:	FWD Sing	apore Pte. Ltd.	(HQ) - Tel: 6727 5	700 [Handled	y Clara	Li Zi Rong]			
Claimant's Insurer:	China Tai		(Singapore) Pte. I						
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 6	256-3561 [Har	idled by F	MARCUS CHI	A] [Final Rpt	due 10/09/	2018]
ASSOCIA	TED MAIL RE	CEIVED					View A	Compe	e Case Ma
 FWD_S 	G (09/11/2018): Alert - Adj Ma	ndate Approved (5\$1423.20) - Y	N9476G	- Claim Han	dier: Clara Li Zi		
ALL ASS	OCIATED TAS	iks∃				View All 5	earch Tasks Crea	te New Task	Complet
Due Da	100	Type Tasi	Group Subje	ct Handler	_	ned By	Completed On	Created O	Don

Claim Documents

*YN9476G (1201800010924)

[FBM1794T]

TP

M/S RUI GE ENTERPRISE (S) PTE LTD

Aug 28 2018 8:00AM

[KWOK HWA HWA]

Cheng Motor Work Co.

Lett	ers/Corresponden	ces	1 per p	age: 💟	~
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	(Draft)	Third Party Express Settlement - Payment Breakdown	0	Edit	
Acc	essment Reports		1 per	page 🔽	2
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	- Lindson	Thumbnail	
1	31/08/18 15:23	Adjuster Immediate Advice	0	Load HTM	
					_
Pho	tos/Images		3 per		V
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	-	Thumbnail	-
1	09/11/18 10:54	Odometer Reading	0	Load JPG	82
2	09/11/18 10:54	General View	0	Load JPG	V
3	09/11/18 10:54	Chassis Number	0	Load JPG	\mathbf{Z}
4	09/11/18 10:54	General View	0	Load 3PG	Z
5	09/11/18 10:54	General View	0	Load JPG	\vee
6	09/11/18 10:54	General View	0	Load 3PG	V
7	09/11/18 10:54	General View	9	Load JPG	7
8	09/11/18 10:54	General View	0	Load JPG	S
9	09/11/18 10:54	General View	0	Load JPG	V
10	09/11/18 10:54	General View	0	Load JPG	V
11	09/11/18 10:54	General View	0	Load JPG	1
12	09/11/18 10:54	General View	0	Load JPG	V
13	09/11/18 10:54	General View	0	Load JPG	V
	09/11/18 10:54	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
14		General View	0	Load JPG	₩
15	09/11/18 10:54	ORCHAL MARCHANIA	0	Load JPG	V
16	09/11/18 10:54	General View	0	Load 3PG	V
17	09/11/18 10:54	General View	0	-	S.
18	09/11/18 10:54	General View		Load JPG	-
19	09/11/18 10:54	General View	0	Load JPG	<u>N</u>
20	09/11/18 10:54	Reinspection Photo	0	Load 3PG	V
21	09/11/18 10:54	Reinspection Photo	0	Load 3PG	Ø
22	09/11/18 10:54	Reinspection Photo	0	Lond JPG	V
23	09/11/18 10:54	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	1
Dor	cumentation		1 per	page 🔻	V
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	-
1	30/08/18 17:48	TP GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	
2	30/08/18 17:48	Transfer Fee Enquiry	0		
3	30/08/18 17:48	EMAIL FROM FWD DD 29.08.2018	0		-
4	31/08/18 17:37	EMAIL - FWD TO OI DD 31.08.2018	0		
5	04/09/18 10:34	TP ESTIMATE - MARKED	0	Load PDF	-

Letters/Correspondences 1 per page		age 🗸	V		
		LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
No.	Finalized On 29/10/18 14:56	LOD	0	Load PDF	
8	22/11/18 11:30	Release Voucher	0	Load PDF	
9	22/11/18 11:30	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	0	Load PDF	
10	22/11/18 11:30	LTA SEARCH	0	Load PDF	
No.	Finalized On	FWD Singapore Pte. Ltd. (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
3	10/10/18 09:39	Insured GIA	0	Load PDF	

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset Save Print
There are no document checklists configured.	
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	
	^
	~
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.	

NOTE:	TO	BE	COMPL	ETED	BY	SUR	/EYOR
-------	----	----	-------	------	----	-----	-------

-	_			
	-	Д	в	м
ж.		~	w	г.

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

venicie No:	FBM17941 (Insd ven) Model: MITSUBISHI				
	YN9476G (TP veh)			FEB21ER4SDEB (CBU) (M	
Date of Accident:	28/08/2018				
			791 11-		
Global Sum Settlem	nent : [] Yes	1 -1	[X] No		
Repair Estimate		: \$	2,593.20		
inal Repair Cost		: \$	935.75		
oss of Use		: \$	480.00	4.00 days at \$120.00 per day	
Rental (if any)		: \$	0.00	days	
TA / GIA Search F	ee	: \$	7.45		
Others:		;\$	0.00		
		: \$			
Final Settlement Su	m	: \$	1,423.20		
ls Third Party Wor elow)	kshop GIA Registered	?	[] YES [X] NO (Kindly indicate	
A) For Non GIA R	tegistered Workshop:		Agreed Liability	100(%)	
B) For GIA Regis	tered Workshop:		BOLA Applicable:	Yes/ No BOLA Scenario No:	
The property of the second sec	(%) bility to be filled only for	chain	THE RESERVE THE PARTY OF THE PA	(*):(%) es where BOLA does not apply.	
Remarks					
Remarks					
	on: Payee's Breakdow	n	VI 111		
Payment Instruction		n	: \$	1,423.2	
Payment Instruction		n	: \$	1,423.2	

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co. Rig. No. 199607 198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC4/FWD18015865/UEA3Q2

Date:

22/11/2018

REFERENCE

Date of Loss:

Handling Insurer: FWD Singapore Pte. Ltd. Policy No:

PNMC2017-00000819-01

Claimant Vehicle YN9476G

Insured Vehicle No: FBM1794T

Nature of Claim:

Claim No: 1201800010924

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

28/08/2018

Reg No:

No:

YN9476G

Make & Model:

MITSUBISHI CANTER, 3.0 D FEB21ER4SDEB (CBU) Engine No:

4P10B81241

Reg. Date:

25/09/2015 (Man. Year: 2015)

Chassis No:

FEB21EA10360

Colour:

White

2998 cc

Odometer:

158953 km

Engine Capacity: Market Value/New Car Price: N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable): No Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

CONDITION OF TYRES

195 R15

Rear Tyre Size:

195 R15 (D)

Front Tyre Size: Front Left Side:

Goodyear 6 mm

Rear Left Side:

Goodyear 6/6 mm

Front Right Side:

Goodyear 6 mm

Rear Right Side:

Goodyear 6/6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS		Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts		1,753.20	255.75	1,497.45	85.41
Miscellaneous Items		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour		840.00	680.00	160.00	19.05
Paintwork Labour		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing		0.00	0.00	0.00	
	Nett Amount (S\$)	2,593.20	935.75	1,657.45	63.92
	+ Loss of Use (4.0 x s	S\$120.00/day) (S\$)	480.00		
		c/Search Fee (S\$)	7.45		

Nett Liability (S\$)

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment: Date Inspected:

29/08/2018

30/08/2018

Inspected At:

Cheng Motor Work Co. (HQ)

1 KAKI BUKIT AVE 6 #01-83

Singapore 417883

1,423.20

Estimated Period of Repair:

2.0 days

Adjuster: MARCUS CHUA

Manager: Asher Sng Rong Yi

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

Adjuster Report

REPAIR DETAILS

Referen		(Last Synchronised: 29 Oct 2018)
Parts:	N/A	MITSUBISHI CANTER 3.0 D FEB21ER4SDEB (CBU) (M) (Model not available in database)
Labour:	Repairer's	(Price-denominated Standard List)
Print Code:	(Unsubmitted	d, no print-code for YN9476G)
Validity:		ates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page in the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page
Further Info	: Items/values	not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*FRONT SIGNAL LAMP R/H (CRACKED)	Not Consistent With The Impact	266.00 FL	*- FL
2	1		*FRONT SIDE LAMP	Not Necessary	222.00 FL	*-FL
3	1		*FRONT SIDE GARNISH	Repair	506.00 FL	*-FL
4	1		*FRONT BUMPER SIDE	Cut	341.00 FL	*341.00 FL
5	1		*FRONT STEP GARNISH	Not Necessary	613.00 FL	*-FL
F=Fn	inchise	part. L=Listi		Sub Total (S\$) unt on L Items 10.00/25.00% (S\$)		341.00 85.25
				Total Parts (S\$)	1,753.20	255.75

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	TO CHECK WIRING	New	40.00	20.00
2	LABOUR FOR KNOCKING , REPLACED OF PARTS	New	300.00	280.00
3	TO SPRAY PAINT ON FRONT DOOR ,SIDE GARNISH	New	500.00	380.00
	Gross Li	abour Cost (S\$)	840.00	680.00
	Report was unsubmitted du	ring this print-out		

< END OF ESTIMATES >